

11dtd 30.1.20 Today is fixed for evidence of CSW No.1.

done. Today is declared as local holiday, so no judicial work could be

Case is adjourned today.

Fix 17.4.20 for evidence of CSW No.1. Issue summons
accordingly. Accused as before.

Dictt and Corrt by me

S. J.

Sessions Judge I/c
Paschim Medinipur