

Present:- Sri Ambarish Ghosh
Additional District and Sessions Judge, 2nd court in-charge, Paschim Medinipur.

Order no. 53 , dated- 23.07.2021

PO is on leave.

Today is fixed for ER of W/A.

One N.E.R is received in respect of accused Biswanath Das from KGP(L) P.S MDP(W).

Heard. Considered.

Seen, let it be kept with the case record.

Fix 25.11.2021 for ER of W/A.

Additional District and Sessions Judge
2nd court-in-charge, Paschim Medinipur