

Later, dt.02.06.2022

Two bail bonds of Rs. 3000/- with two sureties in favour of the accused persons namely Sabita Patar and Sagar Patar furnished by the sureties namely Chandra Sekhar Sing and Somnath Ghosh respectively along with the letter of forwarding of Ld. C.J.M.Paschim Medinipur.

Let, the same be kept with the case record.

Todate (24.06.2022) for appearance, production of accused Bapi @ Nitish Jana and consideration of charge.

Additional District and Sessions Judge,
2 nd court Paschim Medinipur